

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

(CC 8961-8962/2011)

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2010 in RFA No. 2485/2010 & RFA No. 860/2010 & RFA No. 861/2010 & RFA No. 863/2010 & RFA No. 868/2010 & RFA No. 870/2010 & RFA No. 872/2010 & RFA No. 875/2010 & RFA No. 876/2010 & RFA No. 878/2010 & RFA No. 882/2010 & RFA No. 884/2010 & RFA No. 889/2010 & RFA No. 892/2010 & RFA No. 947/2010 & RFA No. 951/2010 & RFA No. 2433/2010 & RFA No. 2437/2010 & RFA No. 3267/2010 & RFA No. 3268/2010 & RFA No. 4563/2010 & RFA No. 944 of 2010 & RFA No. 945/2010 & RFA No.4922/2010, RFA No.467 of 2010, RFA No.897 of 2010 and RFA No.948 of 2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHARAT BHUSHAN AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 04/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.K.Kapoor, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Tag with C.A.No.4555 of 2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master