

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 1055-1069/2012

RAGHUNTH ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1070/2012

C.A. No. 1977-1978/2012

C.A. No. 1997/2012

C.A. No. 3275-3276/2012

Date : 29/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr R.K.Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the matters fall under complete category. Registry
to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per
rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar